Septiembre/lraila/September/Septembre 2023

Domingo/Igandea

Lunes/Astelehena Martes/Asteartea Miércoles/Asteazkena Jueves/Osteguna Viernes/Ostirala Sabado/Larunbata
Monday/Lundi Tuesday/Mardi Wednesday/Mercredi Thursday/Jeudi Friday/Vendredi Saturday/Samedi Sunday/Dimanche
16:00 17:00 17:30
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
18:30 08:30 08:30 09:00 10:15 11:45 12:45
13:45 14:45
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
13:30 14:15 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30
18:00 18:30
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
17:00 17:30 18:15 08:30 08:30 09:00 10:15
10:30 12:15
25 26 27 28 29 30 1
11:45 13:00 13:30 14:30 15:15 16:00
18:00




Octubre/Urria/October/Octobre 2023

Domingo/Igandea

Lunes/Astelehena Martes/Asteartea Miércoles/Asteazkena Jueves/Osteguna Viernes/Ostirala Sabado/Larunbata
Monday/Lundi Tuesday/Mardi Wednesday/Mercredi Thursday/Jeudi Friday/Vendredi Saturday/Samedi Sunday/Dimanche

16:30
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
17:30 18:00 08:30 08:30 08:30 09:30 11:00
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12:15 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:45 15:00 15:30
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
16:00 16:30 08:30 08:30 09:30
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
10:00 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:00 15:00 14:30
30 31 1 2 3 4 5
16:00 17:00




Noviembre/Azaroa/November/Novembre 2023

Domingo/Igandea

Lunes/Astelehena Martes/Asteartea Miércoles/Asteazkena Jueves/Osteguna Viernes/Ostirala Sabado/Larunbata
Monday/Lundi Tuesday/Mardi Wednesday/Mercredi Thursday/Jeudi Friday/Vendredi Saturday/Samedi Sunday/Dimanche

08:30

08:30

10

11

14:00

12

14:30

13

14

15

16

17

18

08:00

19

08:00

20

21

22

23

24

25

14:00

26

14:30

27

28

29

30




Diciembre/Abendua/December/Décembre 2023

Lunes/Astelehena
Monday/Lundi

Martes/Asteartea
Tuesday/Mardi

Miércoles/Asteazkena
Wednesday/Mercredi

Jueves/Osteguna
Thursday/Jeudi

Viernes/Ostirala
Friday/Vendredi

Sabado/Larunbata
Saturday/Samedi

Domingo/Igandea

Sunday/Dimanche

08:30

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

10

13:30

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




